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B C _ M R L B
Rectangular Meeting Table – Blade 
Legs

This aesthetically refined table is available in a range of sizes to accommodate diverse 
numbers of participants and meeting spaces.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
1 worksurface piece, 4 blade legs with levelers, reinforcing bars, power module cut-out 
(as specified), wire management clips and mounting hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Power Modules.

NOTES
When Worksurface Thickness (V) option is specified, only Edge Trim Style (F) option 
is available.

When Worksurface Thickness (D, M or X) option is specified, the Edge Trim Styles 
(6 or 9) options are available. 

The 1 9/16" (X) thickness is not available in all Foundation Laminate and Edge Trim 
colors. Refer to the finish page of the Application Guide for details.

Not all finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or specification 
software for details.

Width
Depth

Worksurface Finish 

Source Laminate

Foundation Laminate

Flintwood (No Cathedral)

Edge Trim Style 

6  Straight Trim

9  Flintwood Flat Trim

F  Full Knife Trim

Edge Trim Finish 

Edge Trim Colors 
(for trim style 6 or F)

Leg Back Finish 

Foundation

Accent

Mica

Leg Front Finish 

Foundation

Accent

Mica

PRODUCT OPTIONS CONTINUED

SAMPLE ORDER CODE CONTINUED

LW 6 ST 52 52

See Pricing on the following page.

Worksurface Thickness 

D  1"

M  1 3/16"

X  1 9/16"

V  1 3/16" Knife Edge

Depth 

36, 42, 48

Width 

72, 78, 84, 90, 96

Corner Detail 

R  Radius

S  Straight (Shown)

Power Module Cut-Out 

NN  No Cut-Out (Shown)

LC  Linear Power Module – 
Compact 8"

LS  Linear Power Module – 
Standard 18"

PQ  Power Pill – Quad

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

BCMMRLB 48 96 R LC
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Xpress

B C _ M R L B
Rectangular Meeting Table – Blade 

Legs (Continued)
DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING

 1" (D) 1 3/16" (M) 1 3/16" KNIFE EDGE (V) 1 9/16" (X)

 STRAIGHT (S)

   Source Foundation  Foundation Foundation 
 D W Laminate Laminate Flintwood Laminate Laminate Flintwood

 36 72 1800 2098 3972 2285 2371 4308
 36 78 1859 2184 4125 2381 2442 4452
 36 84 1918 2271 4326 2479 2609 4736
 36 90 1976 2359 4482 2577 2669 4865
 36 96 2035 2446 4681 2674 2730 5042

 42 72 2047 2185 4819 2382 2407 5103
 42 78 2086 2230 4882 2437 2468 5136
 42 84 2235 2383 5068 2602 2635 5333
 42 90 2277 2432 5214 2661 2695 5498
 42 96 2319 2477 5416 2716 2756 5734

 48 78 2262 2393 5267 2611 2648 5601
 48 84 2306 2454 5360 2683 2726 5710
 48 90 2349 2515 5517 2754 2807 5897
 48 96 2393 2577 5734 2826 2886 6150

 RADIUS (R)

   Source Foundation  Foundation Foundation 
   Laminate Laminate Flintwood Laminate Laminate Flintwood

 36 72 1800 2098 4387 n/a 2371 4721
 36 78 1859 2184 4563 n/a 2442 4886
 36 84 1918 2271 4786 n/a 2609 5195
 36 90 1976 2359 4964 n/a 2669 5345
 36 96 2035 2446 5188 n/a 2730 5548

 42 72 2047 2185 5253 n/a 2407 5538
 42 78 2086 2230 5340 n/a 2468 5591
 42 84 2235 2383 5549 n/a 2635 5813
 42 90 2277 2432 5718 n/a 2695 6002
 42 96 2319 2477 5944 n/a 2756 6261

 48 78 2262 2393 5748 n/a 2648 6081
 48 84 2306 2454 5862 n/a 2726 6214
 48 90 2349 2515 6043 n/a 2807 6424
 48 96 2393 2577 6284 n/a 2886 6699


